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A Meet
WCDSB Elementary Track and Field
Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

06/10/2013 06/10/2013to 

COMBINED TEAM Age Group 11 & Under

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 ST. BRIGID BRI 83.000

2 ST. AGATHA AGA AGA 80.000

3 OUR LADY OF LOURDES OLL 74.500

4 ST. JOSEPH JOS 69.000

5 ST. CLEMENTS CLE 52.000

6 MONSIGNOR HALLER MH 48.000

7 HOLY FAMILY HF HF 40.000

8 PERE RENE PRDG 34.000

9 ST. BONIFACE BON 31.000

10 ST. GREGORY GRG 24.000

11 ST. ANNE  CAMBRIDGE ANC 19.000

12 ST. TERESA TRE 15.500
Total Points 570.00

COMBINED TEAM Age Group 12 & Under

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 ST. BRIGID BRI 100.000

2 ST. JOSEPH JOS 97.000

3 PERE RENE PRDG 77.000

4 ST. CLEMENTS CLE 64.000

5 HOLY FAMILY HF HF 62.000

6 MONSIGNOR HALLER MH 56.000

7 OUR LADY OF LOURDES OLL 54.000

8 ST. BONIFACE BON 46.000

9 ST. AGATHA AGA AGA 15.000

10 ST. GREGORY GRG 11.000
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A Meet
WCDSB Elementary Track and Field
Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

06/10/2013 06/10/2013to 

COMBINED TEAM Age Group 12 & Under

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

11 ST. TERESA TRE 10.000

12 ST. ANNE  CAMBRIDGE ANC 9.000
Total Points 19.00

COMBINED TEAM Age Group 13 & Over

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 OUR LADY OF LOURDES OLL 129.000

2 HOLY FAMILY HF HF 115.000

3 ST. BRIGID BRI 103.500

4 ST. JOSEPH JOS 91.000

5 ST. CLEMENTS CLE 60.500

6 ST. TERESA TRE 51.000

7 ST. GREGORY GRG 42.000

8 ST. BONIFACE BON 26.000

9 ST. ANNE  CAMBRIDGE ANC 21.000

10 ST. AGATHA AGA AGA 11.000

11 MONSIGNOR HALLER MH 8.000
Total Points 658.00
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A Meet
WCDSB Elementary Track and Field
Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

06/10/2013 06/10/2013to 

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 11 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 FORSYTHE, LAUREN 11 ST. AGATHA AGA 24.000 24.000

2 JOHNSTON, CARYN 11 ST. BRIGID 20.000 20.000

3 PETROSINO, HANNAH 11 ST. BONIFACE 15.000 15.000

3 HASOLD, HANNAH 11 OUR LADY OF LOURDES 15.000 15.000

5 MARTIN, JILL 11 MONSIGNOR HALLER 14.000 14.000

5 BOLENDER, OLIVIA ST. CLEMENTS 14.000 14.000

5 SHOEMAKER-MISCH, AMBER 11 ST. ANNE  CAMBRIDGE 14.000 14.000

8 RAMGOLAM, ANTIONETTE 11 ST. GREGORY 10.000 10.000

8 GOODALL, HALEY 11 ST. BRIGID 10.000 10.000

8 JASCHOWSKI, ARIEL 11 ST. BRIGID 10.000 10.000

11 PATRON, LAURA 11 ST. BONIFACE 8.000 8.000

11 SAFAR, HALLE 11 ST. JOSEPH 8.000 8.000

11 GARCIA, SELENA 11 MONSIGNOR HALLER 8.000 8.000

14 BARNAI, KENDRA 11 ST. TERESA 7.500 7.500

15 COLLISON, ABBY 11 ST. JOSEPH 6.000 6.000

15 WOWK, MICHAELA ST. CLEMENTS 6.000 6.000

17 BUCHANAN, KATARINA 11 ST. BRIGID 5.000 5.000

17 SAAR, KAITLYN 11 HOLY FAMILY HF 5.000 5.000

17 LAVALLEE, JESSICA 11 ST. BRIGID 5.000 5.000

17 COVEMAKER, LAUREN 11 ST. BRIGID 5.000 5.000

17 HEALY, TARA 11 ST. BRIGID 5.000 5.000

22 DODSWORTH, EMILY ST. CLEMENTS 4.000 4.000

22 BASTIAN, MADDIE 11 ST. BONIFACE 4.000 4.000

22 LIPCZYNSKI, JADE ST. CLEMENTS 4.000 4.000

22 SHAUGHNESSY, KATHARINE 11 ST. JOSEPH 4.000 4.000

22 CLEMENS, ASHLEY ST. GREGORY 4.000 4.000

22 YOUNG, MEGHAN 11 ST. AGATHA AGA 4.000 4.000

28 MASSEO, LAUREN 11 OUR LADY OF LOURDES 3.500 3.500

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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A Meet
WCDSB Elementary Track and Field
Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

06/10/2013 06/10/2013to 

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 11 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

29 MENDEZ, JOIA 11 MONSIGNOR HALLER 3.000 3.000

29 MATINEZ, ISABEL 11 HOLY FAMILY HF 3.000 3.000

29 CHOQUETTE, SUMMER ST. GREGORY 3.000 3.000

29 LIPCZYNSKI, CHLOE ST. CLEMENTS 3.000 3.000

33 BARROS, VICTORIA ST. GREGORY 2.000 2.000

33 ROBINSON, HANNAH 11 ST. JOSEPH 2.000 2.000

33 MOURCOS, SOPHIA PERE RENE 2.000 2.000

33 SCHNARR, JESSICA 11 MONSIGNOR HALLER 2.000 2.000

37 VAN DER GULIK, TIA 11 OUR LADY OF LOURDES 1.000 1.000

37 HUNTER, KAITLYN 11 OUR LADY OF LOURDES 1.000 1.000

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 12 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 PYS, ALICIA 12 ST. BRIGID 28.000 28.000

2 SMITH, ELIZA 12 OUR LADY OF LOURDES 24.000 24.000

3 ROCHA, STACEY 12 ST. JOSEPH 18.000 18.000

4 STRASTNA, MARTINIQUE PERE RENE 17.000 17.000

5 STEELE, EMILIA 12 ST. BONIFACE 15.000 15.000

6 BROZIC, NATALYA 12 ST. JOSEPH 14.000 14.000

6 ATIENZA, JULIANNE 12 MONSIGNOR HALLER 14.000 14.000

8 SCHMALZ, KAMBEL 12 ST. JOSEPH 13.000 13.000

9 KRON, BRITTANY 12 ST. BONIFACE 12.000 12.000

10 PHILLIPS, KIERRA 12 HOLY FAMILY HF 11.000 11.000

11 GUILLEMETTE, MEGHAN 12 HOLY FAMILY HF 10.000 10.000

12 SCANLAN, AUDREY PERE RENE 8.000 8.000

12 BEAN, JENNIFER 12 OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8.000 8.000

12 AMBROSE, LEXI 12 ST. BRIGID 8.000 8.000

12 SCHULTZ, ALISON ST. CLEMENTS 8.000 8.000

16 TITUS, MAGGIE 12 HOLY FAMILY HF 6.000 6.000

17 BAUER, JESSIE ST. CLEMENTS 5.000 5.000

17 FAREWELL, SAMANTHA 12 ST. ANNE  CAMBRIDGE 5.000 5.000

17 RUACH, MAISY 12 OUR LADY OF LOURDES 5.000 5.000

17 SCHLUETER, JENNA 12 ST. AGATHA AGA 5.000 5.000

21 BUKOWSKI, ALEKSANDRA 12 ST. JOSEPH 4.000 4.000

21 PARK, SUEJEAN 12 OUR LADY OF LOURDES 4.000 4.000

21 PALECZNY, ARISTANA ST. CLEMENTS 4.000 4.000

24 INGRAM, JULIA 12 ST. BRIGID 3.000 3.000

24 THALER, ALEXANDRA 12 ST. BONIFACE 3.000 3.000

24 BOGAERT, RYLAH 12 MONSIGNOR HALLER 3.000 3.000
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A Meet
WCDSB Elementary Track and Field
Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

06/10/2013 06/10/2013to 

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 12 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

24 JEENS, MARISSA ST. GREGORY 3.000 3.000

28 PAROSKI, LILIANA PERE RENE 2.000 2.000

28 STOTT, ELLIE ST. GREGORY 2.000 2.000

30 KLOPCHIC, SOPHIE 12 OUR LADY OF LOURDES 1.000 1.000

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 13 & Over

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 HAFFNER, TAYLOR 13 HOLY FAMILY HF 28.000 28.000

2 SMITH, MADDY 13 OUR LADY OF LOURDES 26.000 26.000

3 RICHTARISTSCH, STEPHANIE 13 ST. TERESA 22.000 22.000

4 DIETRICH, SAMMY 13 OUR LADY OF LOURDES 20.000 20.000

5 MALTHANER, BRENNAH 13 HOLY FAMILY HF 16.000 16.000

6 SEBBEN, LEAH ST. CLEMENTS 15.000 15.000

6 ROBSON, DRUSILLA ST. GREGORY 15.000 15.000

6 JOHNSTON, ANNE 13 ST. JOSEPH 15.000 15.000

9 DAVIDSON, BROOKE 13 ST. JOSEPH 11.000 11.000

10 MERLIHAN, NICOLE 13 ST. TERESA 10.000 10.000

10 BENEST, ELYSE 13 OUR LADY OF LOURDES 10.000 10.000

12 SIMPSON, BRIANNA 13 ST. TERESA 9.000 9.000

12 SILVA, CLAIRE 13 ST. JOSEPH 9.000 9.000

14 GOODALL, ALEXANDRIA 13 ST. BRIGID 8.000 8.000

14 HOWITT, KARA 13 OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8.000 8.000

16 KUCHMA, BRIANA 13 ST. BONIFACE 6.000 6.000

16 LOCHNER, CLARA 13 ST. BRIGID 6.000 6.000

16 DAY, HAILEY 13 OUR LADY OF LOURDES 6.000 6.000

16 MCINTEE, ALLISON ST. CLEMENTS 6.000 6.000

20 BROWN, MADISON 13 ST. BRIGID 5.500 5.500

20 RYGIELSKI, NATALIE ST. CLEMENTS 5.500 5.500

22 HARTMAN, ROSEMARIE 13 ST. TERESA 5.000 5.000

22 GUTTENSOHN, BRIELLE 13 ST. BRIGID 5.000 5.000

22 REUYAN, JOCELYN 13 ST. JOSEPH 5.000 5.000

22 STEWART, JESSICA ST. CLEMENTS 5.000 5.000

26 MCCAUSLAND, LAURA ST. GREGORY 4.000 4.000

27 HOY, BEVERLY-ANN 13 ST. AGATHA AGA 2.000 2.000

27 BEGG, MARY ST. GREGORY 2.000 2.000

27 WOJCIK, FAITH 13 HOLY FAMILY HF 2.000 2.000

27 BODENDISTLE, HANNAH 13 HOLY FAMILY HF 2.000 2.000

31 JOHNSTON, ISABEL 13 ST. BRIGID 1.000 1.000

31 PEREIRA, JEN ST. BONIFACE 1.000 1.000
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A Meet
WCDSB Elementary Track and Field
Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

06/10/2013 06/10/2013to 

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 13 & Over

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

31 AITCHISON, HANNAH 13 ST. BRIGID 1.000 1.000

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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A Meet
WCDSB Elementary Track and Field
Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

06/10/2013 06/10/2013to 

MALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 11 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 HARRIS, COLE 11 ST. AGATHA AGA 30.000 30.000

2 SARRE, GEORGE ST. JOSEPH 24.000 24.000

3 GRYGORACHYK, ANDREW PERE RENE 18.000 18.000

4 JANUSCZKIEWICZ, ETHAN 11 OUR LADY OF LOURDES 10.000 10.000

4 MILIO, PHIL 11 OUR LADY OF LOURDES 10.000 10.000

6 WAGLER, TYLER 13 HOLY FAMILY HF 9.000 9.000

6 BARLESS, ASHTON 11 ST. CLEMENTS 9.000 9.000

8 GUTTENSOHN, HUNTER 11 ST. BRIGID 8.000 8.000

8 BULAI, CAMERON PERE RENE 8.000 8.000

8 KAUFMAN, ALEX 11 ST. AGATHA AGA 8.000 8.000

8 MATTHEWS, COLIN ST. JOSEPH 8.000 8.000

8 ARNOLD, CONNOR 11 OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8.000 8.000

13 BOLTON, CAMPBELL 11 OUR LADY OF LOURDES 6.000 6.000

13 KIPFER, JUSTIN 11 HOLY FAMILY HF 6.000 6.000

15 PYS, DEREK 11 ST. BRIGID 5.000 5.000

15 MACLEAN-RIVAS, BRANDON 11 ST. ANNE  CAMBRIDGE 5.000 5.000

15 HERNANDEZ, DANIEL ST. JOSEPH 5.000 5.000

15 BENKO, RILEY 11 HOLY FAMILY HF 5.000 5.000

15 ANDERSON, MITCHELL 11 MONSIGNOR HALLER 5.000 5.000

20 KOTECHA, JACKSON 11 MONSIGNOR HALLER 4.000 4.000

20 ADLYS, CHRISTIAN 11 OUR LADY OF LOURDES 4.000 4.000

20 SMITH, DYLAN 11 ST. AGATHA AGA 4.000 4.000

20 FARRELL, ZION 11 MONSIGNOR HALLER 4.000 4.000

20 GUILLEMETTE, RYAN 11 HOLY FAMILY HF 4.000 4.000

25 SMITH, MACKIE ST. GREGORY 3.000 3.000

25 DIETRICH, LIAM 11 ST. CLEMENTS 3.000 3.000

25 LOEWEN, JOSH 11 ST. JOSEPH 3.000 3.000

25 VITELLO, BRADLEY 11 ST. AGATHA AGA 3.000 3.000
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A Meet
WCDSB Elementary Track and Field
Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

06/10/2013 06/10/2013to 

MALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 11 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

29 PARROT, MAX 11 OUR LADY OF LOURDES 2.000 2.000

29 HUBER, SIMON 11 ST. BONIFACE 2.000 2.000

29 HUBER, LUCAS 11 ST. BONIFACE 2.000 2.000

32 BOXWELL, JAYDEN 11 MONSIGNOR HALLER 1.000 1.000

32 MEILACH, ALEX ST. GREGORY 1.000 1.000

32 DEYELL, KYLE 11 ST. TERESA 1.000 1.000

MALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 12 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 BRISSON, PASCAL PERE RENE 26.000 26.000

2 CHIASSON, MARCEL 12 MONSIGNOR HALLER 24.000 24.000

3 STRZELBICKI, PETER 12 ST. BRIGID 20.000 20.000

4 TIKEL, TONY ST. JOSEPH 18.000 18.000

5 MILNE, CONNOR ST. JOSEPH 17.000 17.000

6 JOHNSTON, SAM 12 ST. BRIGID 16.000 16.000

7 HECIMOVIC, CHRISTIAN 12 HOLY FAMILY HF 14.000 14.000

8 HUBER, SAMMY 12 ST. BONIFACE 12.000 12.000

9 TEMNIUK, MATTHEW 12 ST. CLEMENTS 11.000 11.000

10 FLAHERTY, AUSTIN 12 ST. TERESA 10.000 10.000

10 BARDWELL, NOAH 12 ST. BRIGID 10.000 10.000

12 JICHITA, ANDREI 12 HOLY FAMILY HF 9.000 9.000

13 CORBIN, DEONTAE 12 MONSIGNOR HALLER 8.000 8.000

13 ESBAUGH, MITCH 12 ST. CLEMENTS 8.000 8.000

15 KITIKO, JOHN PERE RENE 7.000 7.000

15 HAFFEY, MICHAEL PERE RENE 7.000 7.000

17 HARNACK, QUINN 12 ST. CLEMENTS 6.000 6.000

17 RUNSTEDLER, JOSH 12 ST. CLEMENTS 6.000 6.000

19 KELLY, ZACK ST. GREGORY 5.000 5.000

20 NILES, BRANDON 12 MONSIGNOR HALLER 4.000 4.000

20 VELEZ, LEONDARDO 12 ST. ANNE  CAMBRIDGE 4.000 4.000

20 POTTER, ERIK 12 ST. AGATHA AGA 4.000 4.000

23 HEITZNER, JAMES 12 ST. CLEMENTS 3.000 3.000

23 GRAVES, WILLIAM 12 ST. JOSEPH 3.000 3.000

23 LOBRUTTO, NIK 12 ST. CLEMENTS 3.000 3.000

26 COFFEY, KIERAN 12 OUR LADY OF LOURDES 2.000 2.000

26 SCHWARTZ, KEEGAN 12 ST. AGATHA AGA 2.000 2.000

28 GRASSO, BEN 12 HOLY FAMILY HF 1.000 1.000

28 SCHMIDT, ANDREW 12 ST. BRIGID 1.000 1.000

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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A Meet
WCDSB Elementary Track and Field
Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

06/10/2013 06/10/2013to 

MALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 13 & Over

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 SAFAR, ETHAN ST. JOSEPH 26.000 26.000

2 RUNIONS, MATT 13 ST. BRIGID 24.000 24.000

3 PYS, ADAM 13 ST. BRIGID 23.000 23.000

4 BODI, DANIEL 13 ST. ANNE  CAMBRIDGE 21.000 21.000

5 WAGLER, CHRIS 13 HOLY FAMILY HF 19.000 19.000

6 HAYES, BENTON 13 OUR LADY OF LOURDES 16.000 16.000

6 BENKO, AUSTIN 13 HOLY FAMILY HF 16.000 16.000

8 AMASLA, TEDDY ST. GREGORY 14.000 14.000

8 SCHNARR, NATE 13 OUR LADY OF LOURDES 14.000 14.000

10 REINHART, BEN 13 HOLY FAMILY HF 12.000 12.000

11 ANSELMO, CORY 13 ST. BONIFACE 10.000 10.000

11 GIL, NICK 13 ST. BRIGID 10.000 10.000

13 WAGNER, DEREK 13 ST. CLEMENTS 8.000 8.000

14 BEACOM, BEN 13 ST. CLEMENTS 7.000 7.000

15 MAURICE, MATTHEW 13 OUR LADY OF LOURDES 6.000 6.000

15 MCGARR, DANIEL ST. JOSEPH 6.000 6.000

17 LEHNEN, MICHAEL ST. JOSEPH 5.000 5.000

17 PILON, DREW ST. GREGORY 5.000 5.000

17 CHMIEL, DANIEL 13 ST. BRIGID 5.000 5.000

17 CVAR, ERIC 13 ST. AGATHA AGA 5.000 5.000

21 MORRISON, JACK 13 OUR LADY OF LOURDES 4.000 4.000

21 ROE, TROY 13 ST. BONIFACE 4.000 4.000

21 ZEHR, BAILEY 13 HOLY FAMILY HF 4.000 4.000

21 GRIBBON, DYLAN 13 MONSIGNOR HALLER 4.000 4.000

21 MACLEAN, RYAN 13 OUR LADY OF LOURDES 4.000 4.000

26 VANSCHEYNDEL, ROBERT ST. BRIGID 3.000 3.000

26 MALLECK, AVERY ST. JOSEPH 3.000 3.000

26 UHRIG, MATHEW 13 ST. BONIFACE 3.000 3.000

26 DAVIDSON, ALEX 13 ST. JOSEPH 3.000 3.000

30 BRUNKARD, TRENT 13 ST. TERESA 2.000 2.000

31 MARTIN, AVERY 13 MONSIGNOR HALLER 1.000 1.000

31 BRANCO, JACOB 13 MONSIGNOR HALLER 1.000 1.000
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Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

WCDSB Elementary Track and Field

A Meet

6/10/13-6/10/13

Event # 5 GIRLS Open 1500m Run

#MEET RECORD:J.Phelan St.Timothy 4:51.81 2009
Haley Goodall     5:54.111 FSt. Brigid1 2247
Miranda Harris     6:01.411 FSt. Boniface2 2211
Alexys Laur     6:03.613 FSt. Brigid3 2255
Antionette Ramgolam     6:15.111 FSt. Gregory4 2327
Brooke Davidson     6:23.013 FSt. Joseph5 2352
Paige Lipczynski     6:40.1   F St. Clements6 2286
Sophia Mourcos     6:46.7   F Pere Rene7 2121
Jaime Milne     6:55.311 FSt. Joseph8 3817
Julianne Martin     7:12.011 FSt. Anne  Cambridge9 2189
Sylvia Soscynski     7:25.911 FSt. Agatha AGA10 2164
Abby Vergari     8:48.311 FSt. Anne  Cambridge11 2195
Ali Hiuser        DNF11 FMonsignor Haller 2048

Event # 6 BOYS Open 1500m Run

#MEET RECORD:V.Karagity St.John 4:34.00 1984
Ryan MacLean     5:10.713 MOur Lady of Lourdes1 2103
Matthew Harrington     5:19.613 MSt. Agatha AGA2 2169
Tyler Ballantyne     5:36.1   MPere Rene3 2129
Michael Haffey     5:44.5   MPere Rene4 2134
Avery Martin     5:47.813 MMonsignor Haller5 2073
Bradley Vitello     5:49.311 MSt. Agatha AGA6 2182
Ben Bauer     5:52.911 MSt. Clements7 2296
Nolan Hislop     5:58.611 MSt. Clements8 2305
Jayden Boxwell     6:07.311 MMonsignor Haller9 2062
Sheldon Rocha     6:16.2   MSt. Joseph10 2376
Kurt Prokesch     6:26.613 MHoly Family HF11 2034
Matt Goodyear     6:38.211 MHoly Family HF12 2026
Alex Davidson     6:43.613 MSt. Joseph13 2366
Cole McEwen     6:48.011 MSt. Brigid14 2270
Shayne Squires     6:51.9   MSt. Gregory15 2345
James Prange-Groulx     7:05.511 MSt. Brigid16 2272
Alberto Dasilva     7:07.313 MSt. Anne  Cambridge17 2197
Zion Farrell         NT11 MMonsignor Haller 2069

Event # 7 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:J.Buttinger St.Nicholas :01:02.70 2003
Haley Goodall     1:14.411 FSt. Brigid1 2247
Halle Safar     1:17.311 FSt. Joseph2 2359
Michaela Wowk     1:18.7   F St. Clements3 2294
Jessica Lavallee     1:20.111 FSt. Brigid4 2256
Ashley Clemens     1:20.2   F St. Gregory5 2321
Meghan Young     1:20.511 FSt. Agatha AGA6 2166
Jessica Schnarr     1:21.611 FMonsignor Haller7 2057
Kaitlyn Hunter     1:22.811 FOur Lady of Lourdes8 2085
Haily Scott     1:23.011 FHoly Family HF9 2017
Lucy Souzgina     1:24.211 FMonsignor Haller10 2058
Grace Thomas     1:24.311 FSt. Joseph11 3818
Sheanne McGrath     1:24.911 FHoly Family HF12 2013
Isabella Egredzija     1:26.311 FSt. Boniface13 2210
Emily Dodsworth     1:27.3   F St. Clements14 2282
Makayla Schweitzer     1:27.411 FSt. Agatha AGA15 2162
Destiny Park     1:29.511 FSt. Anne  Cambridge16 2190
Brianna Dumford     1:29.611 FSt. Anne  Cambridge17 2185
Mary Quinton     1:30.211 FOur Lady of Lourdes18 2090

Katie Carreon     1:32.111 FSt. Teresa19 2383
Summer Choquette     1:39.1   F St. Gregory20 2320
Josephine Snyder     1:45.211 FSt. Boniface21 2220

Event # 8 BOYS 11&UN Bantam 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:T.Gehl St.Daniel :01:00.90 1980
Ethan Janusczkiewicz     1:08.111 MOur Lady of Lourdes1 2102
Alex Kaufman     1:10.611 MSt. Agatha AGA2 2172
Phil Milio     1:12.211 MOur Lady of Lourdes3 2106
Daniel Hernandez     1:13.1   MSt. Joseph4 2367
Ryan Guillemette     1:13.411 MHoly Family HF5 2028
Bradley Vitello     1:13.911 MSt. Agatha AGA6 2182
Colin Matthews     1:14.1   MSt. Joseph7 2372
Kyle Deyell     1:15.211 MSt. Teresa8 2407
Timothy Brunkard     1:16.111 MSt. Teresa9 2403
Jayden Boxwell     1:16.111 MMonsignor Haller10 2062
Sam Donsig     1:16.311 MSt. Clements11 2300
Easton Gowing     1:16.411 MSt. Clements12 2302
Enzo Njo     1:17.6   MPere Rene13 2136
Nathaniel Cruse     1:18.711 MHoly Family HF14 2025
Jaden Baillargeon     1:21.311 MSt. Boniface15 2224
Alex Meilach     1:22.7   MSt. Gregory16 2340
Aidan Brunnenmeir     1:23.011 MSt. Boniface17 2226
Hunter Guttensohn     1:24.311 MSt. Brigid18 2266
Tyshawn Brown     1:24.511 MMonsignor Haller19 2064
Oliver Duff     1:26.7   MPere Rene20 2132
Josh Cotter     1:26.911 MSt. Brigid21 2262
Brody Kelly     1:31.7   MSt. Gregory22 2337
Brendan Schneider     1:32.011 MSt. Anne  Cambridge23 2203
Bryan Lejkowski     1:34.311 MSt. Anne  Cambridge24 2198

Event # 9 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:M.Buttinger St.Nicholas :01:01.90 2002
Stacey Rocha     1:10.112 FSt. Joseph1 2358
Audrey Scanlan     1:15.0   F Pere Rene2 2124
Maggie Titus     1:17.312 FHoly Family HF3 2018
Jessie Bauer     1:17.6   F St. Clements4 2279
Suejean Park     1:17.612 FOur Lady of Lourdes5 2088
Julia Ingram     1:18.012 FSt. Brigid6 2251
Alexandra Thaler     1:19.012 FSt. Boniface7 2222
Sophie Klopchic     1:19.612 FOur Lady of Lourdes8 2086
Liliana Paroski     1:20.2   F Pere Rene9 2123
Emma Hause     1:21.913 FSt. Brigid10 2249
Jessica Maloney     1:24.012 FMonsignor Haller11 2049
Lily Ricardo     1:26.312 FSt. Joseph12 2357
Andreea Jichita     1:27.312 FHoly Family HF13 2008
Emily Manary     1:27.412 FMonsignor Haller14 2050
Ellie Stott     1:27.4   F St. Gregory14 2331
Emma Leforte     1:29.912 FSt. Anne  Cambridge16 2188
Marissa Jeens     1:32.7   F St. Gregory17 2322
Julie Dossantos     2:00.012 FSt. Anne  Cambridge18 2184

Event # 10 BOYS 12&UN Junior 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:G.Pickett St.Theresa(K) 58.30 1973
Pascal Brisson     1:06.9   MPere Rene1 2130
Matthew Temniuk     1:09.612 MSt. Clements2 2313
Sam Johnston     1:10.512 MSt. Brigid3 2268
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Tony Tikel     1:12.7   MSt. Joseph4 2379
Brandon Niles     1:13.212 MMonsignor Haller5 2075
James Heitzner     1:13.512 MSt. Clements6 2304
Christian Hecimovic     1:16.912 MHoly Family HF7 2029
Ben Grasso     1:17.612 MHoly Family HF8 2027
Jack Leslie     1:18.8   MSt. Joseph9 2370
Keegan Schwartz     1:20.412 MSt. Agatha AGA10 2179
Aaron Thibeault     1:21.912 MSt. Agatha AGA11 2181
Noah Bardwell     1:24.912 MSt. Brigid12 2260
Josh Melo         NT12 MSt. Anne  Cambridge 2201
Matthew MacDonald         NT12 MSt. Teresa 2419
Sami Moussa         NT12 MMonsignor Haller 2074
Alex Perry         NT12 MSt. Teresa 2421
Kobe Normore         NT   MSt. Gregory 2341

Event # 11 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:J.Buttinger St.Nicholas 58.46 2007
Maddy Smith     1:06.913 FOur Lady of Lourdes1 2094
Stephanie Richtaristsch     1:07.113 FSt. Teresa2 2397
Brennah Malthaner     1:07.713 FHoly Family HF3 2011
Drusilla Robson     1:12.4   F St. Gregory4 2330
Alexandria Goodall     1:13.413 FSt. Brigid5 2246
Brianna Simpson     1:14.313 FSt. Teresa6 2398
Jocelyn Reuyan     1:15.213 FSt. Joseph7 2356
Allison McIntee     1:16.0   F St. Clements8 2287
Alexys Laur     1:16.713 FSt. Brigid9 2255
Catherine Siopiolosz     1:17.1   F St. Clements10 2292
Manuela Vargas     1:18.313 FMonsignor Haller11 2059
Alexis Pearson     1:28.513 FMonsignor Haller12 3822
Madison Geddes     1:49.513 FSt. Joseph13 2353

Event # 12 BOYS 13&OV Senior 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:D.Cassidy St.Joseph(C) 56.50 1994
Chris Wagler     1:03.013 MHoly Family HF1 2038
Ethan Safar     1:04.8   MSt. Joseph2 2377
Nick Gil     1:04.913 MSt. Brigid3 2264
Daniel Chmiel     1:06.413 MSt. Brigid4 2261
Ryan MacLean     1:08.413 MOur Lady of Lourdes5 2103
Daniel McGarr     1:08.5   MSt. Joseph6 2373
Trent Brunkard     1:10.413 MSt. Teresa7 2404
Teddy Amasla     1:10.9   MSt. Gregory8 2332
Avery Martin     1:11.613 MMonsignor Haller9 2073
Colin Reid     1:15.713 MOur Lady of Lourdes10 2110
Trenton Smith     1:22.613 MHoly Family HF11 2036
Aden Corriveau     1:28.2   MSt. Gregory12 2334
Nicholas Zwarych         NT13 MSt. Clements 2315

Event # 13 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:A.Bender Holy Family 13.00 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Ariel Jaschowski       16.211 FSt. Brigid1 2252
Hannah Hasold       16.911 FOur Lady of Lourdes2 2082
Lauren Forsythe       17.211 FSt. Agatha AGA3 2158
Amber Shoemaker-Mis       17.211 FSt. Anne  Cambridge4 2192
Kendra Barnai       17.611 FSt. Teresa5 2381
Lauren Masseo       17.611 FOur Lady of Lourdes5 2087

Event # 14 BOYS 11&UN Bantam 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:M.Milhalj St.Elizabeth 12.74 1998
RESULTS OF FINALS

Cole Harris       15.111 MSt. Agatha AGA1 2170
George Sarre       15.9   MSt. Joseph2 2378
Justin Kipfer       16.011 MHoly Family HF3 2032
Mitchell Anderson       16.011 MMonsignor Haller4 2061
Phil Milio       16.211 MOur Lady of Lourdes5 2106
Ashton Barless       16.311 MSt. Clements6 2295

Event # 15 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:C.Mchaina St.Augustine 12.50 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Eliza Smith       15.212 FOur Lady of Lourdes1 2093
Alicia Pys       15.212 FSt. Brigid2 2259
Natalya Brozic       16.312 FSt. Joseph3 2349
Emilia Steele       16.512 FSt. Boniface4 2221
Aleksandra Bukowski       16.912 FSt. Joseph5 2350
Alison Schultz       16.9   F St. Clements6 2290

Event # 16 BOYS 12&UN Junior 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:B.Normore Christ the King 12.00 1990
RESULTS OF FINALS

Peter Strzelbicki       15.312 MSt. Brigid1 2277
Marcel Chiasson       15.512 MMonsignor Haller2 2065
Quinn Harnack       15.912 MSt. Clements3 2303
John Kitiko       16.2   MPere Rene4 2135
Austin Flaherty       16.412 MSt. Teresa5 2411
Leondardo Velez       16.912 MSt. Anne  Cambridge6 2205

Event # 17 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:C.Mchaina St.Augustine 12.33 2006
RESULTS OF FINALS

Taylor Haffner       14.813 FHoly Family HF1 2005
Maddy Smith       15.013 FOur Lady of Lourdes2 2094
Sammy Dietrich       15.113 FOur Lady of Lourdes3 2081
Allison McIntee       15.7   F St. Clements4 2287
Claire Silva       16.113 FSt. Joseph5 2363
Julia Jakowska-Sherwo        DNF13 FSt. Teresa 2391

Event # 18 BOYS 13&OV Senior 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:A.Gata St.Matthew 11.20 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Daniel Bodi       13.813 MSt. Anne  Cambridge1 2196
Adam Pys       14.413 MSt. Brigid2 2273
Matt Runions       14.413 MSt. Brigid3 2275
Austin Benko       14.613 MHoly Family HF4 2023
Bailey Zehr       14.613 MHoly Family HF5 2041
Eric Cvar       16.213 MSt. Agatha AGA6 2167
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Event # 19 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 200m Dash

#MEET RECORD:L.Seiling Sir Edgar Bauer 28.50 2008
RESULTS OF FINALS

Lauren Forsythe       32.911 FSt. Agatha AGA1 2158
Selena Garcia       33.011 FMonsignor Haller2 2047
Hannah Hasold       33.311 FOur Lady of Lourdes3 2082
Tara Healy       33.811 FSt. Brigid4 2250
Kendra Barnai       33.811 FSt. Teresa5 2381
Amber Shoemaker-Mis       36.011 FSt. Anne  Cambridge6 2192

Event # 20 BOYS 11&UN Bantam 200m Dash

#MEET RECORD:J.Hovinga Msgr Haller 27.30 1990
RESULTS OF FINALS

Andrew Grygorachyk       30.4   MPere Rene1 2133
Connor Arnold       30.611 MOur Lady of Lourdes2 2098
George Sarre       31.2   MSt. Joseph3 2378
Riley Benko       31.411 MHoly Family HF4 2024
Zion Farrell       32.411 MMonsignor Haller5 2069
Josh Loewen       33.011 MSt. Joseph6 1348

Event # 21 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 200m Dash

#MEET RECORD:C.Vandervoort Holy Spirit 27.40 2004
RESULTS OF FINALS

Emilia Steele       32.112 FSt. Boniface1 2221
Martinique Strastna       32.3   F Pere Rene2 2125
Julianne Atienza       32.612 FMonsignor Haller3 2042
Alison Schultz       33.3   F St. Clements4 2290
Kambel Schmalz       33.512 FSt. Joseph5 2360
Jenna Schlueter       33.712 FSt. Agatha AGA6 2161

Event # 22 BOYS 12&UN Junior 200m Dash

#MEET RECORD:B.Normore Christ the King 25.20 1990
RESULTS OF FINALS

Marcel Chiasson       31.312 MMonsignor Haller1 2065
Deontae Corbin       31.712 MMonsignor Haller2 2066
Josh Runstedler       32.612 MSt. Clements3 2310
Connor Milne       32.7   MSt. Joseph4 2375
Andrei Jichita       33.312 MHoly Family HF5 2031

Event # 23 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 200m Dash

#MEET RECORD:C.vandervoort Holy Spirit 26.70 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Sammy Dietrich       28.813 FOur Lady of Lourdes1 2081
Taylor Haffner       28.913 FHoly Family HF2 2005
Stephanie Richtaristsch       30.013 FSt. Teresa3 2397
Jessica Stewart       30.8   F St. Clements4 2293
Brennah Malthaner       31.113 FHoly Family HF5 2011
Anne Johnston       32.313 FSt. Joseph6 2354

Event # 24 BOYS 13&OV Senior 200m Dash

#MEET RECORD:N.Seneker St.Daniel 24.08 1989
RESULTS OF FINALS

Daniel Bodi       26.113 MSt. Anne  Cambridge1 2196

Nate Schnarr       27.313 MOur Lady of Lourdes2 2111
Chris Wagler       27.813 MHoly Family HF3 2038
Adam Pys       28.313 MSt. Brigid4 2273
Nick Gil       28.713 MSt. Brigid5 2264
Austin Benko       30.713 MHoly Family HF6 2023

Event # 25 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:J.Buttinger St.Nicholas 2:33.30 2004
Antionette Ramgolam     3:03.811 FSt. Gregory1 2327
Laura Patron     3:06.411 FSt. Boniface2 2217
Jill Martin     3:08.111 FMonsignor Haller3 2051
Lauren Covemaker     3:10.211 FSt. Brigid4 2244
Jade Lipczynski     3:10.5   F St. Clements5 2285
Chloe Lipczynski     3:16.9   F St. Clements6 2284
Sophia Mourcos     3:17.9   F Pere Rene7 2121
Meghan Young     3:20.911 FSt. Agatha AGA8 2166
Celestina Cybulski     3:27.111 FMonsignor Haller9 2045
Lorraine Johnston     3:28.111 FSt. Joseph10 2355
Martina Olszewski     3:33.011 FSt. Boniface11 2216
Courtney Paiva     3:34.7   F St. Gregory12 2325
Sarah Formica     3:36.411 FSt. Brigid13 2245
Tia Van Der gulik     3:36.711 FOur Lady of Lourdes14 2096
Mary Ella Sehl     3:42.311 FOur Lady of Lourdes15 2092
Sylvia Soscynski     3:48.211 FSt. Agatha AGA16 2164
Autumn Topp     3:52.311 FSt. Teresa17 2399
Angela Freiburger     3:54.311 FHoly Family HF18 2003
Brianna Dumford     3:56.011 FSt. Anne  Cambridge19 2185
Erika Gray     3:56.411 FSt. Anne  Cambridge20 2187

Event # 26 BOYS 11&OV Bantam 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:A.Kanmacher St.Joseph(C) 2:16.10 2003
Easton Gowing     2:48.511 MSt. Clements1 2302
Christian Adlys     2:49.311 MOur Lady of Lourdes2 2097
Misha Stastna     2:50.7   MPere Rene3 2138
Kyle Deyell     2:51.211 MSt. Teresa4 2407
Alex Sooley     2:52.511 MHoly Family HF5 2037
Ryan Guillemette     2:53.511 MHoly Family HF6 2028
Daniel Hernandez     2:54.3   MSt. Joseph7 2367
Campbell Bolton     2:58.911 MOur Lady of Lourdes8 2099
Nathan Brideau     3:02.611 MSt. Clements9 2298
Connor Rowell     3:03.9   MPere Rene10 2137
Sheldon Rocha     3:06.0   MSt. Joseph11 2376
Matthew Thaler     3:12.511 MSt. Boniface12 2236
Kody Lewis     3:14.411 MSt. Teresa13 2417
Nick Taylor     3:16.3   MSt. Gregory14 2346
Jacob Shoemaker-Misc     3:17.011 MSt. Anne  Cambridge15 2204
Josh Cotter     3:17.411 MSt. Brigid16 2262
Hunter Guttensohn     3:17.711 MSt. Brigid17 2266
Jaden Baillargeon     3:18.511 MSt. Boniface18 2224
Alex Kaufman     3:19.611 MSt. Agatha AGA19 2172
Brody Kelly     3:21.3   MSt. Gregory20 2337
Bryan Lejkowski     3:25.711 MSt. Anne  Cambridge21 2198
Jakson Schwartz     3:29.811 MSt. Agatha AGA22 2178
Donovan Coutu     3:41.111 MMonsignor Haller23 2068
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Event # 27 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:J.Buttinger St.Nicholas 2:27.00 2005
Eliza Smith     2:43.712 FOur Lady of Lourdes1 2093
Stacey Rocha     2:46.012 FSt. Joseph2 2358
Martinique Strastna     2:49.3   F Pere Rene3 2125
Maisy Ruach     2:56.612 FOur Lady of Lourdes4 2091
Kambel Schmalz     3:27.012 FSt. Joseph5 2360
Marissa Jeens     3:56.7   F St. Gregory6 2322
Ellie Stott     4:02.3   F St. Gregory7 2331

Event # 28 BOYS 12&UN Junior 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:M.Milhalj St.Elizabeth 2:21.00 1999
Pascal Brisson     2:44.8   MPere Rene1 2130
Christian Hecimovic     2:52.212 MHoly Family HF2 2029
Michael Haffey     2:54.5   MPere Rene3 2134
Tony Tikel     2:59.5   MSt. Joseph4 2379
Connor Milne     3:00.7   MSt. Joseph5 2375
Sammy Huber     3:01.412 MSt. Boniface6 2230
Keegan Schwartz     3:02.112 MSt. Agatha AGA7 2179
Andrew Schmidt     3:05.512 MSt. Brigid8 2276
Oscar Godina     3:08.512 MSt. Brigid9 2265
Liam Piatelli     3:17.212 MHoly Family HF10 2033

Event # 29 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:J.Butttinger St.Nicholas 2:19.43 2007
Elyse Benest     2:57.113 FOur Lady of Lourdes1 2079
Kara Howitt     3:00.413 FOur Lady of Lourdes2 2083
Brianna Simpson     3:05.013 FSt. Teresa3 2398
Claire Silva     3:10.013 FSt. Joseph4 2363
Alexandria Goodall     3:13.813 FSt. Brigid5 2246
Jocelyn Reuyan     3:14.813 FSt. Joseph6 2356
Hannah Bodendistle     3:18.713 FHoly Family HF7 2001
Hannah Aitchison     3:21.413 FSt. Brigid8 2239
Manuela Vargas     3:27.813 FMonsignor Haller9 2059

Event # 30 BOYS 13&OV Senior 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:V.Karagity St.John 2:14.00 1984
Benton Hayes     2:29.213 MOur Lady of Lourdes1 2101
Teddy Amasla     2:56.0   MSt. Gregory2 2332
Matthew Maurice     3:08.813 MOur Lady of Lourdes3 2104
Michael Lehnen     3:09.0   MSt. Joseph4 2369
Dylan Gribbon     3:13.513 MMonsignor Haller5 2070
Alex Davidson     3:15.613 MSt. Joseph6 2366

Event # 31 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 4x100m Relay

# MEET RECORD:  St.Nicholas 59.20 2002
St. Brigid A     1:04.2F St. Brigid1 220
St. Clements A     1:04.6   F St. Clements2 134
St. Joseph A     1:05.0   F St. Joseph3 165
Monsignor Haller A     1:06.2   F Monsignor Haller4 8
Our Lady of Lourdes A     1:06.7   F Our Lady of Lourdes5 58
St. Agatha AGA A     1:07.5   F St. Agatha AGA6 374
St. Teresa A     1:07.8   F St. Teresa7 230
St. Gregory A     1:09.0   F St. Gregory8 282

Holy Family HF B     1:10.2   F Holy Family HF9 414
St. Boniface A     1:10.8   F St. Boniface10 316

Event # 32 BOYS 11&UN Bantam 4x100m Relay

# MEET RECORD:  Msgr Haller 56.50 1991
Our Lady of Lourdes A       59.0   MOur Lady of Lourdes1 77
Holy Family HF B     1:01.4   MHoly Family HF2 435
Pere Rene A     1:01.9M Pere Rene3 219
St. Teresa A     1:02.2   MSt. Teresa4 254
St. Agatha AGA A     1:02.2   MSt. Agatha AGA5 394
St. Joseph A     1:03.6   MSt. Joseph6 183
Monsignor Haller A     1:04.5   MMonsignor Haller7 28
St. Clements A     1:05.7   MSt. Clements8 156
St. Boniface A     1:06.5   MSt. Boniface9 333
St. Brigid A     1:07.6M St. Brigid10 221
St. Gregory A     1:10.6   MSt. Gregory11 300

Event # 33 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 4x100m Relay

# MEET RECORD:  St.Anne(K) 55.72 1980
Our Lady of Lourdes A     1:00.7   F Our Lady of Lourdes1 58
Holy Family HF J     1:01.7   F Holy Family HF2 404
St. Brigid A     1:02.8F St. Brigid3 220
St. Joseph A     1:02.9   F St. Joseph4 165
Pere Rene P     1:03.3   F Pere Rene5 208
Monsignor Haller A     1:04.9   F Monsignor Haller6 8
St. Boniface A     1:05.2   F St. Boniface7 316
St. Gregory A     1:12.7   F St. Gregory8 282

Event # 34 BOYS 12&UN Junior 4x100m Relay

#MEET RECORD: . Christ the King 52.60 1990
St. Clements A     1:00.0   MSt. Clements1 156
St. Brigid A     1:02.4M St. Brigid2 221
Pere Rene A     1:03.4M Pere Rene3 219
St. Joseph A     1:03.7   MSt. Joseph4 183
St. Agatha AGA A     1:03.9   MSt. Agatha AGA5 394
Holy Family HF J     1:04.5   MHoly Family HF6 427
St. Boniface A     1:08.0   MSt. Boniface7 333

Event # 35 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 4x100m Relay

# MEET RECORD:  St.Daniel 53.03 1980
Our Lady of Lourdes A       57.2   F Our Lady of Lourdes1 58
St. Clements A       58.4   F St. Clements2 134
Holy Family HF S       58.7   F Holy Family HF3 421
St. Joseph A     1:00.2   F St. Joseph4 165
St. Brigid A     1:01.4F St. Brigid5 220
St. Teresa A     1:01.6   F St. Teresa6 230
St. Boniface A     1:02.5   F St. Boniface7 316
Monsignor Haller A     1:02.5   F Monsignor Haller8 8
St. Agatha AGA A     1:05.4   F St. Agatha AGA9 374

Event # 36 BOYS 13&OV Senior 4x100m Relay

# MEET RECORD:  St.Timothy 49.23 1991
Holy Family HF S       54.4   MHoly Family HF1 444
St. Brigid A       55.0M St. Brigid2 221
St. Clements A       55.9   MSt. Clements3 156
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Our Lady of Lourdes A       56.0   MOur Lady of Lourdes4 77
St. Agatha AGA A       56.6   MSt. Agatha AGA5 394
St. Joseph A       56.7   MSt. Joseph6 183
St. Gregory A       59.4   MSt. Gregory7 300
Monsignor Haller A       59.4   MMonsignor Haller8 28
St. Boniface A     1:02.6   MSt. Boniface9 333

Event # 37 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:L.Stern Holy Rosary 9.65 2008
Hannah Petrosino 7.47m11 FSt. Boniface1 2219
Jill Martin 7.26m11 FMonsignor Haller2 2051
Abby Collison 7.13m11 FSt. Joseph3 2351
Katarina Buchanan 6.07m11 FSt. Brigid4 2242
Emily Dodsworth 5.94m   F St. Clements5 2282
Isabel Matinez 5.77m11 FHoly Family HF6 2012
Victoria Barros 5.57m   F St. Gregory7 2317
Tia Van Der gulik 5.43m11 FOur Lady of Lourdes8 2096
Ana Bilodeau 5.12m11 FSt. Agatha AGA9 2154
Melyssa MacDonald 3.86m11 FSt. Teresa10 2394

Event # 38 BOYS 11&UN Bantam  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:J.Bowes St.Bernadette 12.48 2003
Cole Harris 11.41m11 MSt. Agatha AGA1 2170
Cameron Bulai 9.67m   MPere Rene2 2131
Tyler Wagler 8.91m13 MHoly Family HF3 2039
Brandon Maclean-Riva 8.33m11 MSt. Anne  Cambridge4 2199
Jackson Kotecha 8.31m11 MMonsignor Haller5 2072
MacKie Smith 8.16m   MSt. Gregory6 2344
Max Parrot 6.86m11 MOur Lady of Lourdes7 2108
Ashton Barless 6.75m11 MSt. Clements8 2295
Adam Anstett 6.33m11 MSt. Teresa9 2401
Liam Martin 6.23m11 MSt. Brigid10 2269
Skye Jones 6.10m11 MSt. Boniface11 2232
Chris Comeau 5.29m   MSt. Joseph12 2365

Event # 39 GIRLS 12&UN Junior  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:N.Weiler Blessed Kateri 11.00 2001
Meghan Guillemette 7.77m12 FHoly Family HF1 2004
Lexi Ambrose 6.78m12 FSt. Brigid2 2240
Brittany Kron 6.68m12 FSt. Boniface3 2212
Samantha Farewell 6.58m12 FSt. Anne  Cambridge4 2186
Natalya Brozic 6.55m12 FSt. Joseph5 2349
Rylah Bogaert 6.48m12 FMonsignor Haller6 2043
Jenna Schlueter 6.35m12 FSt. Agatha AGA7 2161
Aristana Paleczny 6.28m   F St. Clements8 2288
Liliana Paroski 6.05m   F Pere Rene9 2123
Emilie Huhse 5.95m12 FOur Lady of Lourdes10 2084
Taryn Rerrie 5.67m   F St. Gregory11 2329

Event # 40 BOYS 12&UN Junior  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:N.Fellak St.Margaret 13.86 2007
Peter Strzelbicki 10.31m12 MSt. Brigid1 2277
Mitch Esbaugh 9.57m12 MSt. Clements2 2301
Marcel Chiasson 9.13m12 MMonsignor Haller3 2065
Zack Kelly 8.32m   MSt. Gregory4 2338
Erik Potter 8.15m12 MSt. Agatha AGA5 2177

William Graves 7.37m12 MSt. Joseph6 3746
Kieran Coffey 7.06m12 MOur Lady of Lourdes7 2100
Michael Haffey 7.02m   MPere Rene8 2134
Chad Ball 6.77m12 MHoly Family HF9 2022

Event # 41 GIRLS 13&OV Senior  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:K.Costa St.Margaret 10.80 1997
Leah Sebben 7.61m   F St. Clements1 2291
Anne Johnston 7.08m13 FSt. Joseph2 2354
Hailey Day 7.05m13 FOur Lady of Lourdes3 2080
Rosemarie Hartman 7.05m13 FSt. Teresa4 2390
Laura McCausland 6.75m   F St. Gregory5 2323
Briana Kuchma 6.61m13 FSt. Boniface6 2213
Faith Wojcik 6.53m13 FHoly Family HF7 2020
Isabel Johnston 6.17m13 FSt. Brigid8 2254
Adela Chen Guerrero 5.94m13 FMonsignor Haller9 2044
Sarah Seabrook 5.55m13 FSt. Agatha AGA10 2163

Event # 42 BOYS 13&OV Senior  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:E.Gatto St.Matthew 14.02 2007
Cory Anselmo 12.33m13 MSt. Boniface1 2223
Ethan Safar 11.23m   MSt. Joseph2 2377
Ben Reinhart 10.12m13 MHoly Family HF3 2035
Drew Pilon 9.90m   MSt. Gregory4 2342
Jack Morrison 9.89m13 MOur Lady of Lourdes5 2107
Robert VanScheyndel 9.84m   MSt. Brigid6 2278
Ben Beacom 9.69m13 MSt. Clements7 2297
Avery Martin 9.62m13 MMonsignor Haller8 2073
Josh D'Argenio 9.09m13 MSt. Teresa9 2405
Matthew Harrington 8.35m13 MSt. Agatha AGA10 2169

Event # 43 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.Renn O.L.of Grace 4.77 1988
Caryn Johnston 3.67m11 FSt. Brigid1 2253
Lauren Forsythe 3.54m11 FSt. Agatha AGA2 2158
Olivia Bolender 3.45m   F St. Clements3 2280
Kaitlyn Saar 3.37m11 FHoly Family HF4 2016
Maddie Bastian 3.33m11 FSt. Boniface5 2208
Joia Mendez 3.30m11 FMonsignor Haller6 2052
Hannah Robinson 3.29m11 FSt. Joseph7 3819
Hannah Hasold 3.27m11 FOur Lady of Lourdes8 2082
Summer Choquette 3.09m   F St. Gregory9 2320
Destiny Park 2.93m11 FSt. Anne  Cambridge10 2190
Kendra Barnai 2.80m11 FSt. Teresa11 2381

Event # 44 BOYS 11&UN Bantam  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:L.Monroe St.Timothy 4.90 2013
Cole Harris 4.02m11 MSt. Agatha AGA1 2170
Andrew Grygorachyk 3.90m   MPere Rene2 2133
Colin Matthews 3.90m   MSt. Joseph3 2372
Derek Pys 3.76m11 MSt. Brigid4 2274
Christian Adlys 3.75m11 MOur Lady of Lourdes5 2097
Liam Dietrich 3.55m11 MSt. Clements6 2299
Simon Huber 3.32m11 MSt. Boniface7 2231
Jayden Boxwell 3.19m11 MMonsignor Haller8 2062
MacKie Smith 3.03m   MSt. Gregory9 2344
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Event # 45 GIRLS 12&UN Junior  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.MacDonald St.Joseph(C) 4.98 1986
Alicia Pys 4.00m12 FSt. Brigid1 2259
Julianne Atienza 3.80m12 FMonsignor Haller2 2042
Kierra Phillips 3.74m12 FHoly Family HF3 2015
Kambel Schmalz 3.64m12 FSt. Joseph4 2360
Eliza Smith 3.60m12 FOur Lady of Lourdes5 2093
Aristana Paleczny 3.52m   F St. Clements6 2288
Liliana Paroski 3.50m   F Pere Rene7 2123
Alexandra Thaler 3.36m12 FSt. Boniface8 2222
Erin Scrimshaw 3.16m12 FSt. Anne  Cambridge9 2191
Madison Mitten 2.73m   F St. Gregory10 2324

Event # 46 BOYS 12&UN Junior  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:S.Nicely Cdn.Martyrs 5.70 1987
Sam Johnston 4.28m12 MSt. Brigid1 2268
Tony Tikel 4.02m   MSt. Joseph2 2379
Austin Flaherty 3.82m12 MSt. Teresa3 2411
Andrei Jichita 3.70m12 MHoly Family HF4 2031
Sammy Huber 3.47m12 MSt. Boniface5 2230
Matthew Temniuk 3.45m12 MSt. Clements6 2313
John Kitiko 3.20m   MPere Rene7 2135
Leondardo Velez 3.13m12 MSt. Anne  Cambridge8 2205
Connor Jeens 2.92m   MSt. Gregory9 2336

Event # 47 GIRLS 13&OV Senior  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:C.Kalbhen Holy Family 4.95 1982
Taylor Haffner 4.03m13 FHoly Family HF1 2005
Stephanie Richtaristsch 3.96m13 FSt. Teresa2 2397
Natalie Rygielski 3.90m   F St. Clements3 2289
Madison Brown 3.90m13 FSt. Brigid3 2241
Sammy Dietrich 3.80m13 FOur Lady of Lourdes5 2081
Brooke Davidson 3.72m13 FSt. Joseph6 2352
Mary Begg 3.52m   F St. Gregory7 2318
Jen Pereira 3.44m   F St. Boniface8 2218
Dominique Stenning 3.34m13 FSt. Anne  Cambridge9 2194
Sarah Seabrook 3.33m13 FSt. Agatha AGA10 2163
Adela Chen Guerrero 3.16m13 FMonsignor Haller11 2044

Event # 48 BOYS 13&OV Senior  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:J.Wojcik O.L.of Grace 5.96 1987
Matt Runions 4.86m13 MSt. Brigid1 2275
Austin Benko 4.61m13 MHoly Family HF2 2023
Nate Schnarr 4.40m13 MOur Lady of Lourdes3 2111
Ben Beacom 4.40m13 MSt. Clements4 2297
Troy Roe 4.37m13 MSt. Boniface5 2233
Avery Malleck 4.15m   MSt. Joseph6 2371
Eric Cvar 3.70m13 MSt. Agatha AGA7 2167
Jacob Branco 3.58m13 MMonsignor Haller8 2063
Jon McAdam 3.40m   MSt. Gregory9 2339

Event # 49 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:L.Moore St.Paul 1.45 1982
Caryn Johnston 1.23m11 FSt. Brigid1 2253

Olivia Bolender 1.20m   F St. Clements2 2280
Amber Shoemaker-Mis 1.15m11 FSt. Anne  Cambridge3 2192
Hannah Petrosino 1.10m11 FSt. Boniface4 2219
Katharine Shaughnessy 1.05m11 FSt. Joseph5 2362
Summer Choquette 1.00m   F St. Gregory6 2320
Morgan Forsythe         NM11 FSt. Agatha AGA 2159
Kaitlyn Saar         NM11 FHoly Family HF 2016

Event # 50 BOYS 11&UN Bantam  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.Milhalj St.Elizabeth 1.54 1998
George Sarre 1.20m   MSt. Joseph1 2378
Hunter Guttensohn 1.17m11 MSt. Brigid2 2266
Campbell Bolton 1.17m11 MOur Lady of Lourdes3 2099
Ashton Barless 1.17m11 MSt. Clements4 2295
Dylan Smith 1.15m11 MSt. Agatha AGA5 2180
Tyler Wagler 1.15m13 MHoly Family HF6 2039
Lucas Huber 1.10m11 MSt. Boniface7 2229
Alex Meilach 1.10m   MSt. Gregory8 2340
Jacob Shoemaker-Misc         NM11 MSt. Anne  Cambridge 2204

Event # 51 GIRLS 12&UN Junior  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.Buttinger St.Nicholas 1.56 2002
Alicia Pys 1.25m12 FSt. Brigid1 2259
Jennifer Bean 1.20m12 FOur Lady of Lourdes2 2078
Brittany Kron 1.20m12 FSt. Boniface3 2212
Kierra Phillips 1.10m12 FHoly Family HF4 2015
Natalya Brozic 1.05m12 FSt. Joseph5 2349
Martinique Strastna 1.00m   F Pere Rene6 2125
Julie Dossantos         NM12 FSt. Anne  Cambridge 2184
Marissa Jeens         NM   F St. Gregory 2322
Angelika Domachowsk         NM12 FSt. Agatha AGA 2157
Alison Schultz         NM   F St. Clements 2290

Event # 52 BOYS 12&UN Junior  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:C.Richards St.Margaret 1.63 1996
Noah Bardwell 1.40m12 MSt. Brigid1 2260
Connor Milne 1.35m   MSt. Joseph2 2375
Pascal Brisson 1.30m   MPere Rene3 2130
Sammy Huber 1.15m12 MSt. Boniface4 2230
Christian Hecimovic 1.15m12 MHoly Family HF5 2029
Nik Lobrutto 1.10m12 MSt. Clements6 2308

Event # 53 GIRLS 13&OV Senior  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.Buttinger St.Nicholas 1.59 2003
Drusilla Robson 1.30m   F St. Gregory1 2330
Maddy Smith 1.25m13 FOur Lady of Lourdes2 2094
Clara Lochner 1.25m13 FSt. Brigid3 2257
Leah Sebben 1.20m   F St. Clements4 2291
Anne Johnston 1.20m13 FSt. Joseph5 2354
Briana Kuchma 1.15m13 FSt. Boniface6 2213
Beverly-Ann Hoy 1.05m13 FSt. Agatha AGA7 2160

Event # 54 BOYS 13&OV Senior  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:D.Ackie St.Ambrose 1.81 1995
Adam Pys 1.50m13 MSt. Brigid1 2273
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Derek Wagner 1.45m13 MSt. Clements2 2314
Benton Hayes 1.40m13 MOur Lady of Lourdes3 2101
Teddy Amasla 1.35m   MSt. Gregory4 2332
Chris Wagler 1.30m13 MHoly Family HF5 2038
Mathew Uhrig 1.30m13 MSt. Boniface5 2238
Daniel McGarr 1.30m   MSt. Joseph5 2373
Daniel Bodi 1.25m13 MSt. Anne  Cambridge8 2196
Pawel Nowak         NM13 MSt. Agatha AGA 2175
Michael McPherson         NM13 MSt. Anne  Cambridge 2200

Event # 55 GIRLS 13&OV Senior  Triple Jump

#MEET RECORD:K.Poulin St.Mark 10.52 1990
Nicole Merlihan 8.43m13 FSt. Teresa1 2396
Brooke Davidson 7.87m13 FSt. Joseph2 2352
Brennah Malthaner 7.81m13 FHoly Family HF3 2011
Brielle Guttensohn 7.08m13 FSt. Brigid4 2248
Laura McCausland         NM   F St. Gregory 2323

Event # 56 BOYS 13&OV Senior  Triple Jump

#MEET RECORD:S.Brand St.Michael(C) 11.74 1985
Ethan Safar 10.26m   MSt. Joseph1 2377
Matt Runions 9.30m13 MSt. Brigid2 2275
Ben Reinhart 8.13m13 MHoly Family HF3 2035
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